
 

2025.12.19 

 

http://www.bjft.gov.cn/ftggzy/

2026 9:00  

 

1. 11010625210200026378-XM001 

2.  

3. 1196729.70  

4.  

 

 

5. 2026 —2026 12 31  

6.  

 

 

     

      

 

 

 

 

1. 2025 12 19  14:00 2025 12 26 18:00  

2.  

3.  

http://www.bjft.gov.cn/ftggzy/ ”-

” 

http://www.bjft.gov.cn/ftggzy/ ”-“

CA CA

 

http://www.bjft.gov.cn/ftggzy/ ”

CA

 

010-87017123        

9:00-12:00   14:00-17:00    

QQ 2739546530 

4.  

 

1. 2026 9:00  

 

2. 2026 9:30 9:40  

 



 

 

3. 2026 9:40  

 

 

 

 

1. 2025 12 26 14:30  

2. 653  

3.  

 

1.  

 

11  

  010-67603861 

2.  

 

605  

010-87017125 

3.  

          010-87017125 

 

 


		2025-12-19T01:48:24+0000
	none
	I'm the author of the document




